REALTOR® Changes

New REALTOR®s

NAME
Sahil Lamba
Ryan McBride
Toluwanimi Adeyemo

Yingyi Feng
Dugan McKenzie
Rebecca Akinde
. Gaganjot Singh

Re-entry

NAME
Hyung Sook Park
Dianne Martel
Karen Hutchinson
Garry Beres

Transfers

NAME
Happy Mann
Amy Bates
Terry Lau
Laur Burritt
Amie Droit
Shaun Smyth
Aaron Dixon
Rosh Abraham Issac
Cathrine Watson
Sunny Park
Brad Falk
Rose Calvelo
Hardeep Khamba
Heather Fabris
Muhammad Hashim
Jas Sekhon
Sayed Jiwa
Vasu Sharma
Amanpreet Singh
Gurpartap Bhalla
Manisha Tanassi
Rakesh Kumar

Terminations

NAME
Barry Black
Barry Wang
Trevor Stuart
Jasvinder Guraya
Klaudia lliou
Swapandeep Singh Marwaha

Associates 7890
Brokers 292
Total Members 8182

BROKERAGE

Insta Realty
Coldwell Banker Mountain Central

eXp Realty

Power Properties
eXp Realty

MaxWell Capital Realty

eXp Realty

BROKERAGE
eXp Realty
Real Broker
Royal LePage Solutions

Paramount Real Estate Corporation

FROM
eXp Realty
CIR Realty
Century 21 Bravo Realty
CIR Realty
RE/MAX House of Real Estate
Coldwell Banker Mountain Central
Purpose Realty
eXp Realty
Greater Calgary Real Estate
CIR Realty
Century 21 Bamber Realty LTD.
RE/MAX Real Estate (Central)
Century 21 Bravo Realty
Coldwell Banker Mountain Central
URBAN-REALTY.ca
Comox Realty
Century 21 Bamber Realty LTD.
Coldwell Banker YAD Realty
URBAN-REALTY.ca
Creekside Realty
RE/MAX Real Estate (Central)
Coldwell Banker YAD Realty

FROM
RE/MAX Southern Realty
Skyrock
RE/MAX First
CIR Realty
eXp Realty
Real Broker

DATE
2024-06-25
2024-06-25
2024-06-25
2024-06-26
2024-07-02
2024-07-02
2024-07-02

DATE
2024-06-25
2024-06-26
2024-06-26
2024-07-02

TO
URBAN-REALTY.ca
RE/MAX Complete Realty
Grand Realty
RE/MAX Complete Realty
Real Broker
CIR Realty

Veritas Vincit Realty Limited

PREP Realty
2% Realty
URBAN-REALTY.ca
Real Broker
eXp Realty
CIR Realty
CIR Realty
Real Broker
eXp Realty
The Real Estate District
Real Broker
Royal LePage METRO

RE/MAX Real Estate (Central)
TREC The Real Estate Company

DATE
2024-06-26
2024-06-27
2024-06-28
2024-07-02
2024-07-02
2024-07-02

Real Broker

DATE
2024-06-25
2024-06-25
2024-06-26
2024-06-26
2024-06-26
2024-06-26
2024-06-27
2024-06-27
2024-06-28
2024-06-28
2024-06-28
2024-06-28
2024-06-28
2024-06-28
2024-06-28
2024-06-28
2024-07-02
2024-07-02
2024-07-02
2024-07-02
2024-07-02
2024-07-02



